
Monitoring Agents (as of 6/19/2018) 

Narragansett Affordable Housing Corp. 
Contact: Mike McLoughlin 
25 Fifth Street 
Narragansett, RI  02882 
Phone: 401-789-9489 
Fax: 401-782-0150 
Email: Mike@nha-housing.com  

NeighborWorks Blackstone River Valley 
         (formerly Woonsocket Neighborhood Development Corp.) 

Contact: Joe Garlick 
719 Front Street, # 103 
Woonsocket, RI  02895 
Phone: 401-762-0993 x 221 
Fax: 401-769-1010 
Email: jgarlick@neighborworksbrv.org 
Web: neighborworksbrv.org 

Valley Affordable Housing 
Contact: Peter Bouchard 
573 Mendon Road, Suite 3 
Cumberland, RI  02864 
Phone: 401-334-2678 x 14 
Fax: 401-312-0010 
Email: pbouchard@valleyaffordablehousing.org 

Westerly Housing Authority 
Contact: Carlos Lopez 
5 Chestnut Street 
Westerly, RI  02891 
Phone: 401-596-4918 
Fax: 401-348-0714 
Email: clopez@westerlyhousing.org 

Church Community Housing Corp. 
Contact: Steve Ostiguy  
50 Washington Square  
Newport, RI  02840 
Phone: 401-846-5114  
Fax: 401-849-7930 
Email: sostiguy@cchcnewport.org 

Community Housing Land Trust of RI 
Contact: Melina Lodge  
1070 Main Street
Pawtucket, RI  02806  
Phone: 401-721-5680  
Email: mlodge@housingnetworkri.org  

Coventry Housing Authority  
Contact: Julie Leddy 
14 Manchester Circle  
Coventry, RI  02816 
Phone: 401-828-4367  
Fax: 401-823-5211 
Email: jleddy@coventryhousing.org 

East Bay Community Development 
Corp. Contact: Diane Mederos 
150 Franklin Street 
Bristol, RI  02809 
Phone: 401-253-2080  
Fax: 401-253-6997 
Email: dmederos@ebcdc.org  
Web: www.ebcdc.org  

East Greenwich Housing Authority 
Contact: Marcia Sullivan 
146 First Avenue 
East Greenwich, RI  02818 
Phone: 401-885-2610  
Fax: 401-885-4166 
Email: msullivan@eghousing.com 
Web: www.eghousing.com 
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